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Student-NM Langrenn 

Sprint Klassisk 

NTNUI Langrenn sin hovedsponsor er Sweco Norge AS, delsponsor er 

Anlegg Øst AS 

Nilsbyen Skianlegg 

Studentlekene 2023, 24. februar 

 

Prolog Herrer 

A 

 

Prolog Kvinner 

A 

Rk Navn Tid Diff 

1 Martine Engen 02:56,0  
2 Aud Øyen Halås 03:00,3 00:04,3 

3 Kaja Loennecken 03:05,0 00:09,0 

4 Maurin Noëlie 03:14,0 00:18,0 

 

  

Rk Navn Tid Diff 

1 Brage Buseth Hammerstad 02:17,4  
2 Erling Moseby 02:25,1 00:07,7 

3 Jostein Tandberg 02:27,9 00:10,5 

4 Axel Østby 02:28,1 00:10,7 

5 Lars-Martin Fossgard 02:29,9 00:12,5 

6 Even Hognestad 02:31,0 00:13,6 

7 Vegard Gulbrandsen 02:31,5 00:14,1 

8 Kristian Jakobsen 02:33,4 00:16,0 

9 Erik Gellein Halvorsen 02:33,5 00:16,1 

10 Sevat Mestvedthagen 02:33,6 00:16,2 

11 Martin Haarstad 02:34,4 00:17,0 

12 Tobias Horelt 02:34,5 00:17,1 

13 Jostein Dagestad 02:34,6 00:17,2 

14 Emil Wiik 02:35,4 00:18,0 

15 Anders Lervik 02:35,5 00:18,1 

16 Eskil Bakken 02:36,7 00:19,3 

17 Håkon Bakke Kjerstad 02:39,4 00:22,0 

18 Sander Øwre Haugan 02:44,7 00:27,3 

19 Martin Simengård 03:02,0 00:44,6 

20 Johannes Streif 03:07,7 00:50,3 

21 Odd Wæhre 03:29,9 01:12,5 
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Kvartfinaler Herrer 

Semifinaler Herrer 

 

Finale Herrer 

 

Heat 3 

Rk Navn 

1 Even Hognestad 

2 Eskil Bakken 

3 Lars-Martin Fossgard 

4 Anders Lervik 
 

 
Heat 4 

Rk Navn 

1 Erling Moseby 

2 Tobias Horelt 

3 Erik Gellein Halvorsen 

4 Martin Simengård 
 

 
Heat 5 

Rk Navn 

1 Jostein Tandberg 

2 Kristian Jakobsen 

3 Jostein Dagestad 

4 Sander Øwre Haugan 

 

Heat 1 

Rk Navn 

1 Brage Buseth Hammerstad 

2 Martin Haarstad 

3 Sevat Mestvedthagen 

4 Johannes Streif 

DNS Odd Wæhre 
 

 
Heat 2 

Rk Navn 

1 Vegard Gulbrandsen 

2 Axel Østby 

3 Håkon Bakke Kjerstad 

4 Emil Wiik 
  

 

Heat 1 

Rk Navn Tid Diff 

1 Brage Buseth Hammerstad 02:26  
2 Martin Haarstad 02:27 00:01 

3 Vegard Gulbrandsen 02:27 00:01 

4 Axel Østby 02:29 00:03 

5 Eskil Bakken 03:33 01:07 

 

Heat 2 

Rk Navn Tid Diff 

1 Even Hognestad 02:23  
2* Jostein Tandberg 02:24 00:01 

3* Erling Moseby 02:24 00:01 

4 Kristian Jakobsen 02:34 00:11 

5 Tobias Horelt 02:44 00:21 

 

Rk Navn 

1 Brage Buseth Hammerstad 

2 Jostein Tandberg 

3 Martin Haarstad 

4 Erling Moseby 

5 Even Hognestad 
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Heat Kvinner 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Sammenlagt Kvinner 

 

Heat 1 

Rk Navn 

1 Martine Engen 

2 Aud Øyen Halås 

3 Kaja Loennecken 

4 Maurin Noëlie 

 

Heat 2 

Rk Navn 

1 Martine Engen 

2 Aud Øyen Halås 

3 Kaja Loennecken 

4 Maurin Noëlie 

 

Heat 3 

Rk Navn 

1 Martine Engen 

2 Aud Øyen Halås 

3 Kaja Loennecken 

4 Maurin Noëlie 

 

Rk Navn Prolog Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Sum 

1 Martine Engen 1 1 1 1 4 

2 Aud Øyen Halås 2 2 2 2 8 

3 
Kaja 
Loennecken 3 3 3 3 12 

4 Maurin Noëlie 4 4 4 4 16 

 


